
 Grand Saline Lady Indian Basketball 
 Middle School 

 Schedule 2023-2024 
 Date  Day  Opponent  Location  Teams  Times 
 ____________________________________________________________________________ 

 Oct. 23  Monday  Lone Oak  Away  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Nov. 2  Thursday  Chisum  Home  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Nov. 9  Thursday  Bye  - - -  - - -  - - - 
 Nov. 11  Saturday  Rains Tournament  Rains  7A, 8A  TBA 
 Nov. 13  Monday  Rains  Home  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Nov. 20  Monday  Commerce  Away  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Nov. 27  Monday  Edgewood  Home  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Dec. 4  Monday  Prairiland  Away  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Dec. 11  Monday  Lone Oak  Home  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Dec. 18  Monday  Chisum  Away  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Jan. 4  Thursday  BYE  - - -  - - -  - - - 
 Jan. 11  Thursday  Rains  Away  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Jan. 13  Saturday  Edgewood Tournament  Edgewood  7A, 8A  TBA 
 Jan. 18  Thursday  Commerce  Home  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Jan. 25  Thursday  Edgewood  Away  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 
 Feb. 1  Thursday  Prairiland  Home  7B, 8B, 7A, 8A  5:00PM 

 Coaches:  Mike Laughlin, Maranda Westbrook, Paytton  Stanley 
 Head Coach:  Alan Wilson 
 Girls Athletic:  Coordinator: Marc Chitty 
 Athletic Director:  Joe Drennon 
 Principal:  Michael Mize 
 Superintendent:  Micah Lewis 

 *** Schedule is subject to change *** 


